MALPAS PARISH COUNCIL

List of councillors

CHAIRMAN						VICE CHAIRMAN
Charles Higgie						Carol Broad
1 Well Farm Close					19 Greenfields Lane
Malpas, SY14 8QW					Malpas, SY14 8HF
Tel: 07981 074373 					Tel: 860777
E: - charles.higgie@btinternet.com			E: - cbroad123@gmail.com

COUNCILLORS
John Webb 						John Bickley				 
High Barns						11 Meadow Court	
Preston Hall Farm					Nomansheath
Malpas, SY14 7NQ					Malpas, SY14 8DU
Tel: 861019						Tel: 
E: - johnwebbmalpas@hotmail.com			E: - johnnybickley@yahoo.com

Sarah Thomas						Chris Whitehurst
4 St George’s Rise					4 Well Farm Close
Malpas							Malpas 
SY14 8RA 						SY14 8QW
Tel: 07794 891126					Tel: 860333
E: - spthomas3@hotmail.com				E: - chris.whitehurst@btinternet.com

Adrian Waddelove					Roma Hancock
Arlington						Woodcote
Mates Lane						Old Hall Street
Malpas, SY14 8JE					Malpas, SY14 8NE
Tel: 820548						Tel: 860573
E: waddeloves@mypostoffice.co.uk			E: romahancock@hotmail.co.uk

Tina Barnett						Karen Meredith
Overton Hall						Foxes Ridge
Overton Heath Lane					Greenway Lane
Malpas	SY14 7DG					Malpas SY14 8DE
Tel: 860519						Tel: 861284
E: - tna@uwclub.net					E: - foxesridge@btopenworld.com

Sue Griffith 						Eric Bickley
[bookmark: _GoBack]Barnways						24 Well Avenue
Chester Road						Malpas SY14 8QA
Malpas, SY14 8HT					Tel:
Tel: 860407						E: - e.bickley321@btinternet.com
E: suegriffith26@gmail.com				

CLERK
Martin Shackleton					Ruth Shackleton
Broselake Cottage 					Broselake Cottage	
Greenway Lane						Greenway Lane
Malpas SY14 8DE					Malpas, SY14 8DE
Tel: 861353						Tel: 861353
E: - martinshackleton@btinternet.com			E: - malpaspc@hotmail.com

